aE

4 L | A "% g 10316

o AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT OF SALE
**.*************
THIS AGREEMENT made and entered into thfgefjgégghay of
August, 1982, by and between BERTHA A. HULTMAN, hereinafter
called Seller and JAMES R. MIGLIACCIO, hereinafter called Purchaser;

WITNESSET H:

WHEREAS, Seller entered into a Contract of Sale for

purchase of certain real and personal property on the 6th day of
November, 1978 with ROBERT T. MALCOMB and ROBERT T. MALCOMB
subsequently assigned all of his Purchaser's interest in said

Contract of Sale to JAMES R. MIGLIACCIO as of the 2nd day of

"L 34

August, 1982.

WHEREAS, the Seller and Purchaser wish to amend certain
terms of the Contract of Sale.

IN CONSIDERATION of the mutual covenants contained
herein, Seller and Purchaser agree as follows:

1. We hereby amend Paragraph 2., sub-paragraphs a, b,

c, and 4 of Purchase Price of said Contract of Sale, on page one

and two thereof, which now reads:

%2. Purchase Price. Purchaser promises to pay as the

total purchase price for the property the sum of $50,000.00.
Such amount shall be paid as follows:

(A) The sum of $500.00 which has previously been paid
as earnest money;

(B) The further sum of $6,500.00 which shall be paid
upon the execution of this Contract of Sale;

(C) The remaining balance of $43,000.00, including
interest from the date of this Contract, at 8 1/2% per annum,
shall be paid in monthly installments of $373.17, including
interest. The first of said installments shall be paid on the

6th day of December, 1978, and a like payment on the 6th day of

AMENDMENT, PAGE ONE.




+ the balance of

due ang Payable. n




20318

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

@, g L2207
"4 .

d .

. Susan Kay Z

BEFORE ME- Notary Public for Crago
" My commission expires

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
My Commission Expires:

——

STATE OF OREGON
Ss.

)
County of Rlamath )

Personally appeared the above-nameq JAMES R, MIGLIACCIO and
acknowledges the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act
and deed.

BEFORE ME: Slan Kay Way

Notary Public for Oregor;
My commissicn expires

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
My Commission Expires:

—

Unless a change ig requested
all future tax statements shall
be sent to: ) STATE OF OREGON, }
County of Klamath )
Mr. James R, Migliaccio Filed for tecord q fequost of K.C. 1T,

n this day of A_ugnst AD.19_g2
‘f-—LLZ.B.Q\ o'clock A M, and duly

BOIVIN g BOIVIN, P. C. n¢o ded in Vo,
Attorneys at Law

110 North Sixth Street

Klamath Falls, Cregon 976071

AFTER RECORDING RETURN 70:

AMENDMENT, PAGE THREER.




